
Lancaster Co. DHIA Glenn E Burkholder
Beulah RH
Elsie GrH

JohnJ Landis
Goldrun
Bishop
Francis
Primacy

Melvin L Beiler
Bubbles
Kathy

James A Hess
Lulu
Magic

IvanZ Martin
Debbie

4 10
6-1

305
305

19,574
24,097

40
30

(Continued from Page C 26)

Harry S Aungst
Boots RH

J. MoweryFreyJr
Doreen RH

Bennie L Fisher

4-9 303 20,217 789

RH
RH
RH
RH

8-8
8-2
4-8
4-7

305
305
305
305

18,379
18,799
17,471
21,588

42
41
42
3310-2 305 17,538 783

Star RH
Anne RH

Henry U Stoltzfus
5-
6-

305
305

21,399
19,096

780
717

6-11
4-3

305
305

17,959
16,977

43
43

772
725

Soark
Earl R Martin

GrH 4-11 305 18,116 779 305
305

17,079
20,086

772
753

34 GrH
22 GrH

Homer G. Hess-

5-1
4-0

290
305

17,645
19,366

779
703 305 20,571 771

Babe GrH
Samuel F Long

4-11 305 25,113 776
Groffdale-lot

Verna GrH
Whitie GrH

Paul S Horning
Estella RH
Irma RH

Nelson R' Habecker
71 RH
46 GrH

Robert E Kulp

5-11
4-0

305
305

16,887
16,617

768
737

Red
Kit

JohnU Ghck
Lula
Lena

Alvin M Martin

305
298

22,835
18,935

776
727 305

303
22,239
22,658

767
712

RH 4-10
RH 3-5

305
300

18,392
18,198

42
39

776
716 10-0

4-0
305
305

18,188
17,545

42
43

767
753

11 GrH
38 GrH

AaronS Glick&Sons
94 GrH

Albert Breneman

294
301

19,039
22,831

775
772 50

6-5
15 RH '

43 RH
ElamK Stoltzfus

Proud RH
Light GrH
Dollar RH

Robert Gochenaur Jr
41 RH

Thomas C Lapp
Boots RH
Cherry RH
Blossom RH
Robin RH

James C Weicksel
Bennet GrH

James M Harmsh -

Star RH
E R & R E Denlmger

Sugar RH
Isaacs Better

Gloria RH
John M Zimmerman

50 GrH 6-3
Robert H Rohrer & Sons

94 GrH 4-0
84 GrH 8-1
35 GrH 5-0
167 GrH 2-3

Allen Lee Stoltzfus
Darlene RH
Judy RH

Rowill Farm

305
301

18,612
18,079

766
728

6-10 305 17,950 775

43 Paula GrH 305 17,082 45 775
5-11
5 11
32

305
305
305

22,160
20,645
17,395

765
756
756

305 19,705 755

7-
8-
4-11
6-8

305
305
305
305

18,105
20,143
20,000
16,083

42
36
35
44

765
718
706
705

305 19,184 764

305 21,798 763

301 18,087 763

6-0 305 22,216 762

305 20,794 762

305
305
305
305

24,453
17,223
20 752
22,976

3 1
44
36
3 1

761
751
738
722

4-10
6 1

305
305

23,537
23,549

761
756

Gloria GrH
Jacob L Stoitzfus

23 GrH
RobertD Harnish

Doree 32 RH
Pauline RH

Penn Har Va Farms
75 GrH
65 GrH

Hiram S Aungst
Taffy RH

305 17,803 760

301 17,746 760

4-11
7-9

305
305

21,272
17,522

759
713

305
295

21,784
19,157

758
713

305 19,777 758

GARAGE SALE

Introducing

THE All NEW SHARON 2-CAR GARAGE taildlH
• EXCEPTIONALLY STRONG

• EASY TO ERECT
• VIRTUALLY MAINTENANCE FREE

21' x 28' x 8' with (2) 9' x 7' Framed OH Openings
- 26 Gauge White enameled

Steel Sheeting 90^0^00
- All Bolted Steel Construction W w

F.0.8. Plant

co»»c JACK MCMULLEN mum
ORWRITE: SHARON METAL BUILDINGS

1500 STATE ST., CAMP HILL, PENNA. 17011

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 18,1980—€27
774
729

774
765
742
720

Perky RH
Noah Kreider & Sons

699 GrH
252 GrH
720 GrH
434 A GrH

PaulH RohrerA Sons
115 GrH
7 GrH

TomZartman

305

13 GrH
Jacobs Stoltzfus

Floss 26
C Victor Groff

' RH

6-2
8-0
5-1
5-0

305
297
297
305

23 GrH
31 GrH
33 GrH

PaulW Zimmerman
92 GrH
90 GrH

Romella Farms
Jolme RG

J C PownallEst
98 GrH

Harvey E Heller

4-8

305
305

5-10

305

305

4-3
4-4

305
305
305

305
305

305

21,351

13 GrH
R Edwin Harmsh

MM RH
Ellis D Kreider

100 GrH
116 GrH

Jonas B King
Advance RH

Warren F Bollinger
33 RH
40 GrH

Samuel B Lapp
Tamy RH

EarlS Weaver

3 11

4-11
6-9

305

305

Rocky RH
JoJo RH

JohnS Wenger

3-9
8-4

305

5 Marsh RH
Martin H Good

Belle RH
C Nevm Hershey

305
305

Maize
Nicki

JayC Garber

10-9
3-4

305

21 RH
160 RH

Johm Omar Stoltzfus
Pnlly RH

M Irvin Eberly
Big Gay RH

Glenn F Shenk
Dixie GrH
Shell GrH

David E Delong
Mendy GrH

299
305

305

304
294

305

305

Tara RH
Raymond H Good

20
Henry S Lapp

GrH

14 RH
David McMichael

37 GrH
54 RH
3 GrH

Donald R Bare
12 RH

11 3

4-9

6-3
4-1

8-
7-8
9-

81 RH
Lenewood Farm

Margo RH
JohnW Martin Jr

23 GrH
36 GrH

J Carl Zander
Paulete RH
Cmdi RH

David W Sweigart

4-11
4-3

4-4
6-9

65
4-0

171 GrH
Graywood Farms

305
305

305
305

182 GrH
364 GrH
234 GrH

Nelson H Hershey
Nora RH

Gusty Crest Farm
Spice GrH

John L Landis
110 RH

305

305

305
305

305
305

305

296

19,744
17,321
17,478
17,801

304
305
305

16,800
20,390

18,725

18,122

280
280

23,901
20,473
18,287

18,129
20,014

13,893

19,497

21,370

21,298

34

305

38
42
4 1
39

271
305

45
36

40

42

21,157 y 36
24,137 ' 3 1

20,559

18,928
21,671

17,965

19,333-

19,776

15,749

727

758
725
714
701

21,766

758
732

40
34

756

756

755
754
703

20,594
16,674

755
701

19,902
20,143

16,373

755

20,563

18,834
18,727

17,647
16,653

754

21,716

20,669

42

17,342
19,079
18,267

22,170
16,548

19,581

18,821
25,552

280
305

305

17,260
17,602

6-7
2-9
40
4-0

305
305
305

305

20,293

305

43
38
39

20,043
19,188
16,599

753
753

753
745

753

753
741

752

20,683

751
735

748

745

745
713

744
730

744

743

20,443

743
730

743
742

742

742

742
719
710

741
702

741

741
740

4-5 305 22 913
(Turn to Page C2B)

741
731
740

738
729
721

36 737

736

735


